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Key Dates November 2024 

Be Brave     Unleash Excellence       Demonstrate Creativity       Show/Radiate Enthusiasm 

 

 

 

Day and Date Event Comments/Information 

Friday 1st November First Friday Mass 9.30am 

All saints Day 

St Fillan’s Church  

Friday 1st November Fairtrade Coffee Morning 10.15am In school 

Friday 1st November Sports Leaders P6 In school 

Sunday 3rd November P4 Mass of Commitment 11.00am St Fillan’s Church 

Monday 4th November Strathgryffe Tennis Taster Sessions 

P1- P3 

In school 

Tuesday 5th November Credit Union In school 

Tuesday 5th November Karate Taster Sessions P1 -P7 In school 

Tuesday 5th November Literacy with St Benedict’s P6 – P7 In school 

Wednesday 6th November Strathgryffe Squash P5/4 In School 

Friday 8th November Sports Leaders P6 In school 

Tuesday 12th November Credit Union In school 

Tuesday 12th November P1 Health checks, school nursing team In school 

Wednesday 13th November Strathgryffe Squash P5/4 In School 

Thursday 14th November P6 & P7 Transition visit St Benedict’s High School 

Friday 15th November Non Uniform Day Bottles – Christmas Tombola 

Friday 15th November P1 Book Gifting Event In school 

Friday 15th November Sports Leaders P6 In school 

Monday 18th November Catholic Education Week begins  

Monday 18th November Safe Kids Talk P7 In school 

Tuesday 19th November Credit Union In school 

Wednesday 20th November Strathgryffe Squash P5/4 In School 

Friday 22nd November Non Uniform Day Christmas Hamper Items 

Friday 22nd November Sports Leaders P6 In school 

Sunday 24th November P7 Mass of Enrolment 11.00am St Fillan’s Church 

Tuesday 26th November Credit Union In school 

Friday 29th November Non Uniform Day Item of Chocolate 

Monday 2nd December St Andrew’s Day Holiday School Closed 
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